Price chart 2025 Fall Show exhibitors price listed below.

booth size cost of parking | corner |2nd tent vertical
booth set up
8x10 under metal roof $315 NA $30 NA
8x10 double “ “ $580
10x10 $315 $60 $30 $160
double space $580 $300
12x12 $340 $60 $30 $160
12x12 under metal roof | $365 $60 $30 $160
12x12 double metal roof |$680 $300
10x15 $450 NA $30 NA
10x20 $580 $60 $30 $160 1 tent
2 tents $300
application fee for all $25
exhibitors

* all applications will pay an application fee of $25. This is a separate check.

* Fill out the application neatly so we can read your writing. Leave nothing blank.
* If you want to be a demonstrating artist, please indicate this by circling yes on the application.
Demonstrating artists receive a $50 check in the mail 2 weeks after the event.

* If you recommend an exhibitor and they get accepted and do the show, you get a $25 finder
fee for providing us with this information. They must put your name at the bottom of the
application. New applications are available on line at www.hlcshow.com We want the best of
the best, this helps keep the show fresh and interesting. Help us find new and exciting
exhibitors.



http://www.hlc.com

